
January 

February 

March 

April 

May 

June 

July 

August 

September 

October 

November 

December 

AGENT MEMBERSHIP DUES AND FEES 

SECONDARY MEMBERSHIP

SVVAR Association 

Dues 

Set-Up Fee 

 (one-time fee) 
(annual fee) 

$148.00 $200.00 

$148.00 $200.00 
$148.00 $200.00 
$148.00 $200.00 
$148.00 $200.00 
$148.00 $200.00 
$74.00 $200.00 
$74.00 $200.00 

$74.00 
$74.00 $200.00 
$74.00 $200.00 
$74.00 $200.00 

TOSWAR 

$548.00 

SWAR 

SWAR 
REALTOR® 

TOSWAR 

Application 
Fee 

Dues (one-time fee) (annual fee) 

January $148.00 

$500.00 

February $148.00 $1,348.00 
March $148.00 $1,348.00 
April $148.00 $1,348.00
May $148.00 $1,348.00
June $148.00 $1,348.00 
July $74.00 $1,274.00 
August $74.00 $1,274.00 
September $74.00 $1,274.00 
October $74.00 $1,274.00 
November $74.00 $1,274.00 
December $74.00 $1,274.00 

$548.00 
$548.00 
$548.00 

$548.00 
$548.00 

$474.00 

$474.00 
$474.00 
$474.00 
$474.00 

$474.00 

$200.00 

NO REFUNDS 
REACTIVATION FEE $300.00

BROKER MEMBERSHIP DUES AND FEES 

SECONDARY MEMBERSHIP

$500.00 
$500.00 

$500.00 
$500.00 
$500.00 
$500.00 
$500.00 

$500.00 
$500.00 
$500.00 

* MLS SET UP
Fee 

(one-time fee) 

$700.00

$700.00
$700.00
$700.00
$700.00

$700.00

$700.00
$700.00

$700.00

$700.00

$700.00

$700.00

* MLS SET UP
Fee 

(one-time fee) 

SWAR 

$200.00 
$200.00 
$200.00 
$200.00 
$200.00 
$200.00 
$200.00 
$200.00 

$200.00 
$200.00 
$200.00 

$200.00 

$1,348.00 

*If you are currently a member of ARMLS you will not be charged the one time MLS set up fee

** MLS fees will be billed directly by ARMLS




