AGENT MEMBERSHIP DUES AND FEES SECONDARY MEMBERSHIP

	SVVAR	SVVAR Association Set-Up Fee * MLS SET UP Fee	
	Dues (annual fee)	(one-time fee) (one-time fee)	
January	\$148.00	\$200.00 \$200.00 \$548.00	
February	\$148.00	\$200.00 \$200.00 \$548.00	
March	\$148.00	\$200.00 \$200.00 \$548.00	
April	\$148.00	\$200.00 \$200.00 \$548.00	
May	\$148.00	\$200.00 \$200.00 \$548.00	
June	\$148.00	\$200.00 \$200.00 \$548.00	
July	\$74.00	\$200.00 \$200.00 \$474.00	
August	\$74.00	\$200.00 \$200.00 \$474.00	
September	\$74.00	\$200.00 \$200.00 \$474.00	
October	\$74.00	\$200.00 \$200.00 \$474.00	
November	\$74.00	\$200.00 \$200.00 \$474.00	
December	\$74.00	\$200.00 \$200.00 \$474.00	

NO REFUNDS REACTIVATION FEE \$300.00

BROKER MEMBERSHIP DUES AND FEES SECONDARY MEMBERSHIP

	SVVAR	SVVAR REALTOR® Application Fee	* MLS SET UP Fee	
	Dues (annual fee)	(one-time fee)	(one-time fee)	TO SVVAR
January	\$148.00	\$500.00	\$700.00	\$1,348.00
February	\$148.00	\$500.00	\$700.00	\$1,348.00
March	\$148.00	\$500.00	\$700.00	\$1,348.00
April	\$148.00	\$500.00	\$700.00	\$1,348.00
May	\$148.00	\$500.00	\$700.00	\$1,348.00
June	\$148.00	\$500.00	\$700.00	\$1,348.00
July	\$74.00	\$500.00	\$700.00	\$1,274.00
August	\$74.00	\$500.00	\$700.00	\$1,274.00
September	\$74.00	•	\$700.00	\$1,274.00
October	\$74.00	\$500.00	\$700.00	\$1,274.00
November	\$74.00	\$500.00	\$700.00	\$1,274.00
December	\$74.00	\$500.00	\$700.00	\$1,274.00

*If you are currently a member of ARMLS you will not be charged the one time MLS set up fee ** MLS fees will be billed directly by ARMLS